
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD S0158693

Vehicle Descri

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO,:

WLDWOOD LAMINATED T

WBF29RLSHL

w8w01290

4X4FWBE23JW01290

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

LEACH CAMPER SALES

1629 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY
COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
SIENNA

2395

1740

096

1 0101

374

23l I

10102-1

1566

2049

10325

250

719-1

1204

523-'l

239

8049

399

101 1

SIENNA INTERIOR DECOR

32'' FLAT SCREEN TV W/DVD PLAYER

ONE TOUCH ELECTRIC AWNING

ENCLOSED & HEATED UNDERBELLY

FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER
GUIDES

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PACKAGE
,,DOCKING STATION" FW ONLY

RADIAL TIRES FILLED W/NITROGEN

XL GRAB HANDLE

(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS

EXTERIOR MAGNETIC DOOR CATCHES

IVIODERN ROLLER SHADES

SINK COVER CUTTING BOARD

ALUMINUM WHEELS

BLACK TANK FLUSH

TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS

TRI.FOLD SLEEPER SOFA WX.LARGE THROW
PILLOWS

SKYLIGHT IN BATHROOM

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

'1 .00

1.00

1.00

'L00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

'l .00

1.00

s0.00

90.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0 00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

s0.00

$0 00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0 00

$0.00

$0.00

$0 00

$0.00

$232.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$42,028.25 $5,871.05 $47,899.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
IVIANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL IMES. DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,


