Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0158693

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

WILDWOOD LAMINATED T

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: WBV701290

VIN NO.:

WBF29RLSHL WBV701290 4X4FWBE23JV701290 SHIP TO ADDRESS:

LEACH CAMPER SALES 1629 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA 51501 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
SIENNA	SIENNA INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
2395	32" FLAT SCREEN TV W/DVD PLAYER	1.00	\$0.00
1740	ONE TOUCH ELECTRIC AWNING	1.00	\$0.00
096	ENCLOSED & HEATED UNDERBELLY	1.00	\$0.00
10101	FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES	1.00	\$0.00
374	STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00
2372	"DOCKING STATION" FW ONLY	1.00	\$0.00
10102-1	RADIAL TIRES FILLED W/NITROGEN	1.00	\$0.00
1566	XL GRAB HANDLE	1.00	\$0.00
2049	(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1.00	\$0.00
10325	EXTERIOR MAGNETIC DOOR CATCHES	1.00	\$0.00
250	MODERN ROLLER SHADES	1.00	\$0.00
719-1	SINK COVER CUTTING BOARD	1.00	\$0.00
1204	ALUMINUM WHEELS	1.00	\$0.00
523-1	BLACK TANK FLUSH	1.00	\$0.00
239	TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS	1.00	\$0.00
8049	TRI-FOLD SLEEPER SOFA W/X-LARGE THROW PILLOWS	1.00	\$0.00
399	SKYLIGHT IN BATHROOM	1.00	\$0.00
1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$232.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$42,028.25	\$5,871.05	\$47,899.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD